• •
• •
• •
•
.
• •
• •
•
SIZE
A:   1/123 Merrindale Drive, Croydon South VIC 3136
P:   (03) 8761 6734
E:    sales@ausecotech.com.au
W:  www.ausecotech.com.au
AES-PS-DL30C12-IP65-30W 30W 80 190mmØ x 98mmH 170mmØ
AES-PS-DL40C12-IP65-40W 40W 80 225mmØ x 115mmH 200mmØ
CRI >RA83 CRI83 CRI >RA92 CRI92
AES-PS-DL20C12-IP65-20W 20W 80 160mmØ x 84mmH 140mmØ
TRI
BTDALI Black Trim
5000K 5K 0-10V Dimmable 0-10V
AES-PS-DL15C12-IP65-15W 15W 80 130mmØ x 75mmH 115mmØ
80 87mmØ x 58mmH 75mmØ
AES-PS-DL12C12-IP65-12W 12W 80 110mmØ x 67mmH 100mmØ
Montrose Series
Die-Cast Aluminium Housing Working Temperature Range: -15°C to 40°C
FEATURES
OPTIONS